Sylvania BOURKE HILL MK2
Smart generation change for
parks and roadways
The BOURKE HILL MK2 is a decorative style luminaire
presenting likeness appearance of the traditional source
Bourke Hills installed everywhere in Australia, yet featuring
the light source of the future.
The luminaire features class leading optics for Category

Top Entry: J-hook coupling as per AS/NZS1158:2015
Copyright ©Schréder SA - June 2022. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania BOURKE HILL MK2 | 6
Sylvania BOURKE HILL MK2 | ORDER CODES
BOURKE HILL MK2
STANDARD CONFIGURATION:
• Mounting   Side entry
• LED Colour Temperature   4000K
• Electrical    Class I
• Control     Dimming / 1-10V
    NEMA 7 PIN
• Colour     Satin Black
OPTIONS:
• Mounting   Top entry
• LED Colour Temperature  3000K
• Electical                               Class II
    Complete with 3-core (Class I) or 2-core (Class II) 450/750 2.5mm2
    flexible cable, 8 meters long
• Control                                Dimming/ DALI
                                             NEMA Photocell
• Colour                                   Any RAL colour and finish on request
SPECIFICATIONS:
BOURKE HILL MK2 18W
Product Code Description Beam Dist. System Power (W)
S2S4Z0001L14 BOURKE HILL MK2 14W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 14
S2S4Z0001L18 BOURKE HILL MK2 18W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 18
S2S4Z0001L24 BOURKE HILL MK2 24W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 24
S2S4Z0001L60 BOURKE HILL MK2 60W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 60
S2S4Z0001L80 BOURKE HILL MK2 80W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 80
S2S4Z0001L100 BOURKE HILL MK2 100W, 4000K, NEMA Base, Shorting cap, Satin Black Type 3 100